
LOCKING WHEEL
Rebar Supports

TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS

PLAIN CONCRETE DOBIES

PRODUCT INFORMATION

YOUR SOURCE FOR CONCRETE ACCESSORIES

FEATURES
Cover height 1 1/2” – 3″

Strong, easy to use.
Secure connection, multiple bar sizes.

APPLICATION
Foundations, bridge decks.

Parking structures, caissons, precast

DESCRIPTION
Our 3” locking wheel covers a wide range of typical bar sizes and provides
for ease of use and secure installation. Whether you’re spacing a caisson
in a bridge structure or rebar in your precast facility, our wheel attaches
securely and will be in the right place when the concrete is poured. Our
improved zip tie design makes it easy to install the wheels and ensures
that once installed, they are there to stay.

LW150/6HD

LW200/6HD

LW250/6HD

LW300/6

Order Code

1 1/2" for #3 to #6 Bar

2" for #3 to #6 Bar

2 1/2" for #3 to #6 Bar

3" for #3 to #6 Bar

Description

Box

Box

Box

Box

Pack

200

200

75

50

Quantity / Pack

16

16

16

16

Boxes / Pallet

3,200

3,200

1,200

800
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(909) 356-5399 (949) 771-5657

(909) 726-9500

info@inlandconcreteproducts.com
Inland Concrete Products
14760 Santa Ana Ave.
Fontana, Ca 92337

MANUFACTURER INFORMATION

          

         MADE IN THE USA • MADE FROM 100% RECYCLED MATERIAL


