

TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS

DESCRIPTION

Our 3" locking wheel covers a wide range of typical bar sizes and provides for ease of use and secure installation. Whether you're spacing a caisson in a bridge structure or rebar in your precast facility, our wheel attaches securely and will be in the right place when the concrete is poured. Our improved zip tie design makes it easy to install the wheels and ensures that once installed, they are there to stay.

APPLICATION

- Foundations, bridge decks.
- Parking structures, caissons, precast

FEATURES

- Cover height 1 1/2" 3"
- Strong, easy to use.
- Secure connection, multiple bar sizes.



PRODUCT INFORMATION

MADE IN THE USA • MADE FROM 100% RECYCLED MATERIAL

Order Code	Description	Pack	Quantity / Pack	Boxes / Pallet	Quantity / Pallet
LW150/6HD	1 1/2" for #3 to #6 Bar	Box	200	16	3,200
LW200/6HD	2" for #3 to #6 Bar	Box	200	16	3,200
LW250/6HD	2 1/2" for #3 to #6 Bar	Box	75	16	1,200
LW300/6	3" for #3 to #6 Bar	Box	50	16	800

MANUFACTURER INFORMATION

(909) 356-5399 (949) 771-5657

(909) 726-9500

info@inlandconcreteproducts.com

